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ATTENDEES*
FIRST LAST COMPANY LOCATION EMAIL
Doug Cook 3M Fire Protection 

Products
St. Paul, MN allfloridalifesafety@gmail.

com

Jason Wharton 3M Fire Protection 
Products

St. Paul, MN jawharton@mmm.com

April Witteman 3M Fire Protection 
Products

St. Paul, MN alwitteman@mmm.com

Thomas Fichtner AAC Contracting Rochester, NY twf@aac-contracting.com

Javier Lucatero Accurate Firestop & 
Insulation

Pleasanton, CA javier@accuratefirestop.com

TBD TBD Accurate Firestop & 
Insulation

Pleasanton, CA TBD

Dean Hammel Albion Engineering 
Company

Moorestown, 
NJ

dean@albioneng.com

Steven Hay American National 
Insulation dba 
Insulation 
Contractors

Harleysville, 
PA

Steven.Hay@TruTeam.com

Steven Osorio American National 
Insulation dba 
Insulation 
Contractors

Harleysville, 
PA

Steve.Osorio@TruTeam.com

Scott Rankin American National 
Insulation dba 
Insulation 
Contractors

Harleysville, 
PA

Scott.Rankin@TruTeam.com

Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop 
Solutions

Baltimore, MD jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Tom Anderson Balco Houston, TX tom.anderson@balcousa.com

Steve Cooper Balco Houston, TX steve.cooper@balcousa.com

John Harder Balco Houston, TX john.harder@balcousa.com

Reginald Derman Bartkowski South Holland, 
IL

reginald@bartlsc.com

Kellymarie Heitmann Bartkowski South Holland, 
IL

kellymarie@bartlsc.com

Kristopher Sustek Bartkowski South Holland, 
IL

kris@bartlsc.com

Lauren Sustek Bartkowski South Holland, 
IL

lauren@bartlsc.com

John Chiangi Brand Services Gales Ferry, CT johnjr@brand-svc.com

WHO WILL BE THERE?
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WHO WILL BE THERE?

ATTENDEES*
FIRST LAST COMPANY LOCATION EMAIL
Eric Bergman Braun Dallas, TX ebergman@braunintertec.

com

Chris Downey C. L. Downey 
Construction, Inc.

Durham, NC cldfirestop@aol.com

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Co. Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.
com

Brendan Vaughan Carciofini Co. Burnsville, MN brendan.vaughan

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction 
Services Of Charlotte

Durham, NC shewitt645@aol.com

Lee Levy Commercial 
Fireproofing & 
Insulation, LP

Dallas, TX leelevy@
commercialfireproofing.com

Nathaniel Berry Consigli Construction Portland, ME nberry@consigli.com

Scott Boyer Construction 
Specialties, Inc.

Muncy, PA sboyer@c-sgroup.com

Mervyn Pereira Construction 
Specialties, Inc.

Muncy, PA mpereira@c-sgroup.com

David White D.W. Firestopping inc. Lafayette, LA dwfirestopping@gmail.com

Eric Keeton Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH ekeeton@daltonprotection.
com

Amanda Minton Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH aminton@daltonprotection.
com

Joe Patrick Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH jpatrick@daltonprotection.
com

Cody Greenwalt Dkb Inc. Pasco, WA cgreenwalt@dkbinc.net

Laura Frye Weaver Door Opening 
Industry Training 
Group LLC

Charlottesville, 
VA

laura@educate-doit.com

Rodney Weaver Door Opening 
Industry Training 
Group LLC (DOIT)

Charlottesville, 
VA

Rodney@Educate-doit.com

Ryan Ablard DPR - Charlotte Charlotte, NC ryanab@dpr.com

Caleb Cortimilia DPR - Dallas Dallas, TX calebco@dpr.com

Stephen Tarantino DPR - Waltham Waltham  , MA Stephenta@dpr.com

Anil Parmachand Ecoglo Inc. Buffalo, NY anilp@ecoglo.us

Charles Barlow EverGlow NA, Inc. Matthews, NC cvbarlow@everglow.us

Craig Goldfield FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX craig.goldfield@
fghinsulation.com
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Paul Grein FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX paul.grein@fghinsulation.

com

Rick Stokes Fire Blockers - 
Midlothian, TX

Midlothian, TX rick@fireblockers.com

Jay McGuire Fire Stop 
Technologies, Inc.

St. Louis, MO Jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Emmanuel Rascoe Firestop Carolinas, 
Inc,

Mooresville, 
NC

Emmanuel@firestopcarolinas.
com

Curt Evans Firestop Carolinas, 
Inc.

Mooresville, 
NC

curtis@firestopcarolinas.com

Josh Broughman Firestop of Virginia Roanoke, VA jbroughman@kcfsv.com

Tracy Smith Firestop Southwest Phoenix, AZ tracys@firestopsouthwest.
com

Doug Tyser Firestop Southwest, 
Inc.

Waddell, AZ dougt@firestopsouthwest.
com

Jason Vogel Firestop Southwest, 
Inc.

Waddell, AZ jasonv@firestopsouthwest.
com

Jerry Dugan, Jr. Firestopping 
Specialist

Odessa, TX jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.
com

Chad Carr Florida Firestop 
Systems

Winter Park, 
FL

Chadfirestop@outlook.com

Jeffrey Weretka Florida Firestop 
Systems

Winter Park, 
FL

Jeffreyfirestop@outlook.com

Aideen Doneski Gleeson Powers Inc Southborough, 
MA

aideen@gpi-firestop.com

Gus Mancini Gleeson Powers Inc. Southborough, 
MA

gus@gpi-firestop.com

Erik Campbell GROUND Engineering 
Consultants, Inc.

Littleton, CO kee72nan@gmail.com

Sam Thompson GROUND Engineering 
Consultants, Inc.

Littleton, CO sam.thompson@groundeng.
com

Don Donnelly, Jr. Hailey Insulation 
Corp.

Rocky Point, 
NY

ddonnelly@haileyinsulation.
com

Matthew Mercury Hailey Insulation 
Corp.

Rocky Point, 
NY

mmercury@haileyinsulation.
com

Adam Williams Hailey Insulation 
Corp.

Rocky Point, 
NY

awilliams@haileyinsulation.
com

Lee Baggs Hilti Irving, TX bagglee@hilti.com

Jesus Barreda Hilti Irving, TX jesus.barreda@hilti.com
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Jason Dailey HILTI Irving, TX jason.dailey@hilti.com

Steve Ference HILTI Irving, TX steven.ference@hilti.com

Melissa Fiore HILTI Irving, TX melissa.fiore@hilti.com

Dave Gifford HILTI Irving, TX dave.gifford@hilti.com

Ed Goldhammer HILTI Irving, TX edward.goldhammer@hilti.
com

Natalia Gomez Angel HILTI Irving, TX natalia.gomezangel@hilti.
com

Kurt Hansen HILTI Irving, TX kurt.hansen@hilti.com

Paul Langford HILTI Irving, TX paul.langford@hilti.com

Travis Miller HILTI Irving, TX travis.miller@hilti.com

Angela Nepa HILTI Irving, TX angela.nepa@hilti.com

Sara Reding HILTI Irving, TX sara.reding@hilti.com

Tim Wendland HILTI Irving, TX tim.wendland@hilti.com

Matthew Winston HILTI Irving, TX matthew.winston@hilti.com

Rob Lindberg Inpro Muskego, WI rlindberg@inprocorp.com

John Winslow Inpro Muskego, WI jwinslow@inprocorp.com

Gary Daughtry Insulpro Projects Portland, OR gary.daughtry@
amnationalservices.com

Jeffery Molchan INTEK Construction 
Products

Cleveland, OH jmolchan@intekcp.com

Darren Pollock JD Firestop Pros, Inc. Tracy , CA jpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Kelly Holovach K.C. Firestop Co. Inc. Shawnee, KS kellyh@everestkc.net

Riley Patterson Kasco Royal Oak, MI rpatterson@kascoinc.com

Brian Bayhan Kasco LLC Royal Oak, MI bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Tom Buchanan Kasco LLC Royal Oak, MI tomb@kascoinc.com

Geoffrey Hutchison Kasco LLC Royal Oak, MI geoffh@kascoinc.com

Alex Lorne Kasco LLC Royal Oak, MI alorne@kascoinc.com

Eric Synrod Kim Industries Buffalo, NY esynrod@kimindustries.com

Andrew Wiest Kim Industries Buffalo, NY ajwiest@kimindustries.com

Alex Cole Kolbi Pipe Markers Arlington 
Heights, IL

acole@kolbipipemarkers.com

Chris Harrell Life Safety Services Louisville, KY charrell@lifesafetyservices.
com
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Chad Smith Life Safety Services Conover, NC csmith@lifesafetyservices.

com

Kevin Smith Manco-Smith 
Builders LLC

Ramsey , NJ kevinc@mancosmith.com

Don Essig Masseys Glass Branford, CT dessigjr@masseysglass.com

Brent Urchike McCarthy Building 
Companies

Gilbert, AZ burchike@mccarthy.com

Kenia Mosquera MG Firestop Houston , TX biz@mgfirestop.com

Tyler Ferguson National Firestopping 
Solutions

Saco, ME Tylerf@nefirestop.com

William Nason National Firestopping 
Solutions

Saco, ME wnason@pmconstruction.
com

Brandon Ouellette National Firestopping 
Solutions

Saco, ME brandonO@nefirestop.com

Aron Fleischmann National Guard 
Products, Inc.

Memphis, TN aronf@ngp.com

Maurice Williams National Guard 
Products, Inc.

Memphis, TN mauricew@ngp.com

Cody Vranas Newborn Brothers 
Inc.

Hanover, MD cody@newborncaulkguns.
com

Alex Gavrelis Owens Corning Toledo, OH Alex.Gavrelis@owenscorning.
com

Todd Shear Owens Corning/
Thermafiber

Wabash, IN todd.shear@owenscorning.
com

Darren Rasmussen Performance 
Contracting Inc.

Lenexa, KS darren.rasmussen@pcg.com

Craig Lien Performance 
Contracting, Inc

Lenexa, KS craig.lien@pcg.com

Isaak Vanhoose Performance 
Contracting, inc

Lenexa, KS isaak.vanhoose@pcg.com

Curtis Cantaloube Performance 
Contracting, Inc.

Lenexa, KS curtis.cantaloube@pcg.com

Jakob Datko Performance 
Contracting, Inc.

Lenexa, KS jakob.datko@pcg.com

Jared Dozier Performance 
Contracting, Inc.

Lenexa, KS jared.dozier@pcg.com

Robert Wayper Performance 
Contracting, Inc.

Lenexa, KS robert.wayper@pcg.com
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Benjamin Urcavich Performance 

Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI Ben@Performance-firestop.

com

Alan Carlson Photoluminescent 
Safety Association

McHenry, IL acarlson483@gmail.com

Brett Clarkson PPMI FIRESTOP,INC Greenfield, IN brett@ppmifirestop.com

Scott Phillips PPMI FIRESTOP,INC. Greenfield, IN scott@ppmifirestop.com

Paul Anderson Revelation Door 
Inspections

Statesboro, GA paul@
revelationdoorinspections.
com

Jerry Holloway ROCKWOOL Milton, ON jerry.holloway@rockwool.
com

Ryan Martin ROCKWOOL Milton, ON ryan.martin@rockwool.com

Rod Castillo Rolling Plains 
Construction

Henderson 
, CO

Rod.Castillo@rollingplains.
com

Jim Newell Rolling Plains 
Construction

Henderson 
, CO

jim.newell@rollingplains.com

Lisa Newell Rolling Plains 
Construction

Henderson 
, CO

lisa.newell@rollingplains.
com

Mannan Mohammed RWC Mississauga, 
ON

mannan.mohammed@rwc.
com

Diana San Diego SAFTIFIRST Brisbane, CA dianas@safti.com

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, Inc Grand Prairie, 
TX

bryant@waterproof.pro

Dave Augello Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

daugello@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

kemery@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

rgomez@stifirestop.com

Julio Lopes Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

jlopes@stifirestop.com

Terry Martin Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

tmartin@stifirestop.com

Bill Roberts Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

wroberts@stifirestop.com

Charbel Tagher Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

ctagher@stifirestop.com

Tom Yancy Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

tyancy@stifirestop.com
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Paul Gandolfo Specified 

Technologies Inc.
Sommerville, 
NJ

pgandolfo@stifirestop.com

James Stahl, Jr. Specified 
Technologies, Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

jstahljr@stifirestop.com

Jeff Wexler Specified 
Technologies, Inc.

Sommerville, 
NJ

jwexler@stifirestop.com

John Zalepka Specified 
Technologies Inc.

Somerville, NJ jzalepka@stifirestop.com

Adam Carter Superior Insulation N Ridgeville, 
OH

acarter@superior-insulation.
com

Tom Dake Superior Insulation N Ridgeville, 
OH

tdake2@superior-insulation.
com

Josh Stachowiak Superior Insulation N Ridgeville, 
OH

josh@superior-insulation.
com

Mark Dietz Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, 
MN

mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, 
MN

dave@superl.net

Michael Pautsch Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, 
MN

mike@superl.net

Don Hersey Sweeney Drywall 
Finishes

Boxborough, 
MA

dhersey@sweeneydrywall.
com

Greg Hippert Sweeney Drywall 
Finishes

Boxborough, 
MA

Ghippert@sweenyeydrywall.
com

Bill Jannino Sweeney Drywall 
Finishes

Boxborough, 
MA

bjannino@sweeneydrywall.
com

Greg Pelletier Sweeney Drywall 
Finishes

Boxborough, 
MA

gregp@sweeneydrywall.com

Dan Sweeney Sweeney Drywall 
Finishes

Boxborough, 
MA

bjannino@sweeneydrywall.
com

Angie Ogino Thermafiber/Owens 
Corning

Toledo, OH angela.ogino@owenscorning.
com

Todd Shear Thermafiber/Owens 
Corning

Toledo, OH todd.shear@owenscorning.
com

J. Downey Thru-Wall 
Construction

Allston, MA jdowney@thru-wall.com

Dwaine MacDonald Trinity Maintenance 
Solutions Ltd

Stellarton, NS dwaine@trinityenergygroup.
ca
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Steve Turnbull Trinity Maintenance 

Solutions Ltd
Stellarton, NS steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Billy Wilkins University of 
Alabama

Tuscaloosa, AL wvwilkins@ua.edu

John Hansen Vesta Firestopping Blaine, MN jhansen@vestafirestopping.
com

Roy Peterson Vesta Firestopping Blaine, MN rpeterson@vestafirestopping.
com

Joey Bautista Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL jbautista@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Brian Fabrizio White Cap Norcross, GA brian.fabrizio@whitecap.com

Michael Rice White Cap Norcross, GA michael.rice@whitecap.com

Mike Sodano White Cap Lexington, MA mike.sodano@whitecap.com

Ryan Hershiser Wooster Products Wooster, OH ryan@wooster-products.com

Dean Halverson X-cell insulation Wantagh, NY deanxcell@gmail.com
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FIRST LAST COMPANY LOCATION EMAIL
Samantha Peterson 3M Fire Protection 

Products
St. Paul, MN slpeterson2@mmm.com

David Mistler Alpha Insulation & 
Waterproofing

Lewisville, TX dmistler@alphaiwp.com

Brian Reetz Brinker Team 
Construction

Detroit, MI rbrian@brinkergroup.com

Tom Hibinski California Fire Stop, 
Inc.

Carlsbad, CA tom@calfirestopinc.com

Bernard Amtmann Decosta Construction 
Specialties, Inc.

Monkton, MD bj.amtmann@
decostaconstruction.com

Buddy Fishman EMI Las Vegas, NV bfishman@emilv.com

Christopher Hooks EMI Las Vegas, NV chrishooks@emilv.com

Patrick Hord Haynes Firestop Asheville, NC phord@mbhaynes.com

Vance Ruxer Imperial Specialty 
Contracting, Inc.

Carlsbad, CA vance@imperialsc.com

Michael Caruso J-Kaulk Firestopping, 
Inc.

Picayune, MS mcaruso@jkaulk.net

Rick Holmes MW Holmes 
Construction

Mentor, OH rick@mwholmes.com

Matthew Hlady Marek Houston , TX matthewhlady@marekbros.
com

Scott Wesley Marek Houston , TX scottwesley@marekbros.com

Kenneth Gillespie Performance 
Contracting, Inc

Lenexa, KS kenneth.gillespie@pcg.com

Jimmy Tran Performance 
Contracting, Inc.

Lenexa, KS jimmy.tran@pcg.com

Bob Massey RAM Construction 
Services

Livonia, MI bmassey@ramservices.com

Matt Wells RAM Construction 
Services

Livonia, MI mwells@ramservices.com

Daniel Budd Wall Systems 
Contractors

Naples, FL dbudd@wallsystemsflorida.
com

Russell Budd Wall Systems Naples, FL rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.
com

Travis Schepperly Wall Systems 
Contractors

Naples, FL tschepperly@
wallsystemsflorida.com

Ryan Mohler W.W. Nash 
Construction

Richmond, VA ryan@wwnash.com

*Attendees as of 10/17/2022

WHO WILL BE THERE?






